30 Nisan 2017 Pazar

1. Kogu Saat:14:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 DEPOSITORY(5)

2 CIGE)

3 MAGIC BULLET(2)

4 BIRBEYHAN(1)

5 ENTERTANMVENT(6)

6 WINSTARWIN(12)

7 SUMMER PICTURES(10)
8  SWORD DANCING(11)
9 TROMOS(7)

10 ADALSON(3)

11 A DIAVOND(4)

12 LADY NISA9)

GANYAN(5) 3,20 &

Yas
3yde

3ydd
3yae
3yde
3yde
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3yae
3yde
3yde

3yad

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)26.000 &
1.)3.900 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ANATOLY - SHEWADI WADI (GB)

LION HEART (USA) - DUDEN

ANATOLY - MAGIC GLOVE

OUT OF CONTROL - NO MORE STRKE
ANATOLY - EXLOSVE

WIN RVERWIN (USA) - TEKYILDZ
CHURCH PICTURES (GB) - SUMVERSIN
TURKISH SWORD - ALWAY'S THEFIRST
THREEVALLEY'S (USA) - DANELLA
SCARFACE- TUTTA BELLA
WINRVERWIN (USA) - CYBELE

BOSPORUS (IRE) - PORTO VENERE (IRE)

SARTLI3

2.)10.400 ¢
2)1.560 ¢

Siklet Jokey
55 OYILDIRIM

53 H.CiziK
58  GOKH.GOKGE
58  DYILDIZ

51 T.KOYUNCU

53 MHAVEDI
53 F.YUKSEL
53 ASOZEN

51  DOGUKAN SAV
55  GKILIC
55  HKARATAS

53 MBAYDAN

Sahip
KEM KURT

H. FAH. NARMANLI
BER. GEDIK

CEN. AKGA

SER. ZABUN

A AYH. EKVEKGIBASI
YAS. TURAKTEKIN
AYT. ATALAY

SER. EYIBAL

M SID. OKAN

iLH. GULTEPE

HAK. AKKOG

58 kg,

3.)5.200 ¢
3)780 %

Antrendrii
ASIVGIN

SKONAK
AKASAR
F.CELIK

TTASAR

AAEKVEKGIBASI

T.YILMAZ

MEHVET DEMIR

RTENGIZ
L.MARMUTCU
TKURT

Y.DEMRKIRAN

Derece

1.58.12

1.58.18

1.58.31

1.58.46

1.58.50

1.58.63

1.58.82

1.58.84

1.59.69

2.0042

2.00.91

2.07.51

istanbul Hipdromu (9. Yans Giinii)

1900 Gim

4)2.600 &

4)390 ¢

Gy AGF

320 2089(2)
750 6.05(5)
500 1143(3)
745 563(6)
30,85 0.66(11)
750 506(8)
815 5.16(7)
470  10.66(4)
21,70 141(10)
14,85 2.61(9)
165 30.03(1)

53,80 0.4(12)

St Fark
3 Yarm Boy

11 1Boy
10 1Boy
12

8

GGCk. HP

53

57

57

57

29

51

67

50

20

38

88



